
Flaming Gorge Days Vendors 2022

Booth Business Name Contact Name Phone # Email

1 Hokuila-Shave Ice Sandy Thomas 922-2366 s.thomas123@live.com

2

24 Hour C-Store & 

Catering Lawrence Pacheco 362-8711 office@24hourcstore.com

3 Carl's BBQ Carl Washington 466-2890 jonibyrne66@gmail.com

4 " " " "

5

Whiskey Goats 

Outdoor Co. Jessica Evans 389-2725 whiskeygoats@gmail.com

6

SW Co Travel & 

Tourism Jenissa Meredith 382-2538 jmeredith@tourwyoming.com

7 " " " "

8 SW  Sage, LLC Elizabeth de'Medici 371-6324

sweetwatersage.wy@gmail.co

m

9 CANCELED

10

Dwane Pacheco for 

Sheriff Dwane Pacheco 389-0610 dwanepacheco@gmail.com

11

Precioso/Road Trip 

Market Kimberly Lopez 417-342-1902 roadtripmarket@gmail.com

12

Golden Hour Senior 

Center Ruth Lauritzen 872-3223

lauritzenr@sweetwatercounty

wy.gov

13

Precioso/Road Trip 

Market Kimberly Lopez 417-342-1902 roadtripmarket@gmail.com

14 Zhoe Designs Bridget Frame 382-9022 bframewyoming.com

15

SW Mountain Bike 

Assoc. Charles Whitaker 707-4093 smba.wyoming@gmail.com

16 CANCELED

17

Rebel & Roots 

Boutique Becca Wheeler 389-0110 rebelandroots@gmail.com

18 " " " "

19 New York Fashion Britta Chon 801-918-1198 brittachon3123@yahoo.com

20 " " " "

21 Tayco Imports Dale Taylor 336-694-9098 taycoimports@yahoo.com

22 " " " "
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23 Papa Murphy's Pizza Amity Hixson 208-669-0980 amityn@msn.com

24 Native Sun, LLC Lou DePoyster 705-6544 lou@follownativesun.com

25 " " " "

26

SW Co Democratic 

Party Meghan Jensen 371-3883

sweetwatercounty@wyodems.

org

27 Sinfully Sweet Krystle Norton 389-4196 krystlenorton@rocketmail.com

28

Flo's Navajo's 

Jewelry Florence Littlefoot 385-528-4235 florencelittlefoot@gmail

29 Arctic Circle April Dawn Berg 875-4582 ac132@acburger.com

30 " " " "

31 Cowan For Treasurer Mark Cowan 389-4480 cowantreasurer@gmail.com

32 Southwest WY BMX Alysia Wegner 705-0007 swwyobmx2020@outlook.com

33 Senator Tom James Tom James 350-4018 Senatortomjames@gmail.com

34 Mr. Joe Hot Sauce Jean Joseph 352-9470 mrjoehotsauce@gmail.com

35

Cornman's Kettle 

Corn, LLC

Robert K &          

Debra Corman 389-7732 poglady45@msn.com

36

Nina Zorina Ukrainian 

Homemade Jewelry Natalia Wilkinson 350-1103 designernwbd@gmail.com

37 Blue Flamingo Joyce Harris 406-531-7176 jpharris1960@yahoo.com

38

39

United States Marine 

Corps Colton D Phillips 203-6533

colton.phillips@marines.usmc.

mi

40

41

42 Marshall Burt 707-2878 burtforliberty@gmail.com

43 " " " "

44

On the Rocks & 

Minerals Holly Elliott 371-5548

ontherocksandplants@yahoo.c

om

45 SW Pebble Art Helena Albers 871-7487

sweetwaterpebleart@gmail.co

m

46 PB & JS Justin Popp 431-0695 pbjs307@yahoo.com

47 Meet the Mirror Michael Ollis 435-705-8228 meethemirror@gmail.com

48

Island Richards SW 

County Campaign Island Richards 389-9736 island@islandrichards.com

49

SW Co Repulican 

Party Elizabeth Bingham 371-3099 lizsweetwatergop@gmail.com
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50

Stacy Jones Senate 

Dist #13 Stacy Jones 371-8182 realtorstacyjones@yahoo.com

51

WYLD Roots Custom 

Designs Ashley Mackey 406-396-9726

wyldrootscustomdesigns@gma

il.com

52 Gypzy Luna Desigz Sana Gillard 677-1340

gypzymoondesignz@yahoo.co

m

53 Country Cottage Gary Smith 435-219-8995 gsbooraye@gmail.com

54 Brighheart Customs Kylea Christensen 435-680-6986

brightheartcustoms@gmail.co

m

55 Misty Morris 389-0686 muggykoz@yahoo.com

56

Wyoming Raised 

Apparrel & Gifts Debora Knezovich 752-5359 wyomingraised@hotmail.com

57 " " " "

58 " " " "

59

60

Lincoln to 

Washington

Bridgett Nielsen & 

James Quiroz 801-803-2289 bridgette.nielsen@swcsd2.org

61 Stellar Coffee Sami Doak 871-3276 stellarcoffee@hotmail.com

62 " " " "

63

Twisted Timber 

Apparel Kayla Duncan 212-0755

twistedtimberapparel@gmail.c

om

64

Chris Sutton For 

Sheriff Chris Sutton 922-2239 cs0423@gmail.com

65 Bear Lake Polar Ice Michelle Moss 208-479-5420 michellesmoss@hotmail.com

66

Tumbleweed Cotton 

Candy Eva Thomas 371-1139

67 Glenda's Creations Glenda Holmes 871-9524 homesglenda@rocketmail.com

68 Gilltergore Amber Hunt 843-323-2218

ambermariestudios@gmail.co

m

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
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